
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

70 Buffalo Rush 08/09 (NYW) 70 v 78  G4 70 v 81  P4

71 FC Dutchmen Pride (NYE) 71 v 79  G3 71 v 75  P3

72 Capital Elite FC Blue Crush (NYE) 72 v 77  P3 72 v 74  G3

73 SWSC GU18 Barcelona (NYE) 73 v 82  P4 73 v 77  G4

74 Niagara Surf 2007 (NYW) 74 v 83  P5 72 v 74  G3

75 NY Rush Select 08G DPL (NYW) 75 v 81  P5 71 v 75  P3

76 CEFC Blue Fire (NYE) 76 v 83  P1 76 v 80  P4

77 SCSC Impact (NYW) 72 v 77  P3 73 v 77  G4

78 Far Post Academy Girls (VT) 78 v 86  P5 70 v 78  G4

79 Match Fit Surf 2008 Girls Middlesex (NJ) 71 v 79  G3 79 v 82  P5

80 Coliseum Ultrasonics (NYE) 80 v 88  G3 76 v 80  P4

81 RUSC U18 Girls (NYE) 75 v 81  P5 70 v 81  P4

82 CSA Elite G2008 - Crush (NYW) 73 v 82  P4 79 v 82  P5

83 SDA 08 GA2 Girls (NYW) 74 v 83  P5 76 v 83  P1

84 NY Surf G2008 NPL (NYE) 84 v 86  P1 84 v 87  P1

85 Alleycats 2008G NL (NYE) 85 v 87  P4 85 v 89  G3

86 PFC Storm (NYE) 78 v 86  P5 84 v 86  P1

87 IFA West 2008 Girls EDS (MA) 85 v 87  P4 84 v 87  P1

88 NJ Crush FC 2008 NPL (NJ) 80 v 88  G3 88 v 94  P5

89 Westchester Rush 2008 DPL (NYE) 89 v 97  P5 85 v 89  G3

90 Niagara Surf 2008 (NYW) 90 v 97  G4 90 v 99  P1

91 FC Dutchmen Force 2008G (NYE) 91 v 95  G3 91 v 92  P3

92 WNY Flash 06/08G Premier (NYW) 92 v 93  G4 91 v 92  P3

93 Steel United HV 2007 Girls (NYE) 92 v 93  G4 93 v 96  P5

94 24-25 GU19 Academy (NYE) 94 v 95  G4 88 v 94  P5

95 Syracuse Rush 07/08 (NYW) 94 v 95  G4 91 v 95  G3

96 Rochester Rush G08 (NYW) 96 v 98  P5 93 v 96  P5

97 Albany Alleycats U19 Premier (NYE) 90 v 97  G4 89 v 97  P5

98 Eastern FC 08 Girls Tornadoes (NYE) 96 v 98  P5 98 v 99  G4

99 Albany Rush 2007 Girls (NYE) 90 v 99  P1 98 v 99  G4
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8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

70 Buffalo Rush 08/09 (NYW) 70 v 84  G4 70 v 79  G3

71 FC Dutchmen Pride (NYE) 71 v 74  P5 71 v 77  G3

72 Capital Elite FC Blue Crush (NYE) 72 v 78  G4 72 v 79  P3

73 SWSC GU18 Barcelona (NYE) 73 v 74  P5 73 v 80  P5

74 Niagara Surf 2007 (NYW) 71 v 74  P5 73 v 74  P5

75 NY Rush Select 08G DPL (NYW) 75 v 76  P4 75 v 85  P4

76 CEFC Blue Fire (NYE) 76 v 77  P4 75 v 76  P4

77 SCSC Impact (NYW) 76 v 77  P4 71 v 77  G3

78 Far Post Academy Girls (VT) 78 v 80  G3 72 v 78  G4

79 Match Fit Surf 2008 Girls Middlesex (NJ) 70 v 79  G3 72 v 79  P3

80 Coliseum Ultrasonics (NYE) 78 v 80  G3 73 v 80  P5

81 RUSC U18 Girls (NYE) 81 v 84  P1 81 v 83  G3

82 CSA Elite G2008 - Crush (NYW) 82 v 86  P5 82 v 87  P3

83 SDA 08 GA2 Girls (NYW) 83 v 90  P4 81 v 83  G3

84 NY Surf G2008 NPL (NYE) 70 v 84  G4 81 v 84  P1

85 Alleycats 2008G NL (NYE) 85 v 93  G3 75 v 85  P4

86 PFC Storm (NYE) 82 v 86  P5 86 v 92  P1

87 IFA West 2008 Girls EDS (MA) 87 v 96  G3 82 v 87  P3

88 NJ Crush FC 2008 NPL (NJ) 88 v 99  P3 88 v 89  P3

89 Westchester Rush 2008 DPL (NYE) 89 v 94  G3 88 v 89  P3

90 Niagara Surf 2008 (NYW) 83 v 90  P4 90 v 95  P4

91 FC Dutchmen Force 2008G (NYE) 91 v 94  P3 91 v 93  P5

92 WNY Flash 06/08G Premier (NYW) 86 v 92  P1 92 v 99  P1

93 Steel United HV 2007 Girls (NYE) 85 v 93  G3 91 v 93  P5

94 24-25 GU19 Academy (NYE) 91 v 94  P3 89 v 94  G3

95 Syracuse Rush 07/08 (NYW) 90 v 95  P4 95 v 98  P5

96 Rochester Rush G08 (NYW) 87 v 96  G3 96 v 97  P5

97 Albany Alleycats U19 Premier (NYE) 96 v 97  P5 97 v 98  G4

98 Eastern FC 08 Girls Tornadoes (NYE) 97 v 98  G4 95 v 98  P5

99 Albany Rush 2007 Girls (NYE) 88 v 99  P3 92 v 99  P1
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